Government of West Bengal

Office of the Principal/Officer-in-Charge
Government Girls’ General Degree College
7, Mayurbhanj Road, Kolkata-700023

Holiday List for the Year 2017 (Provisional)

l\SI:;. Date Day Name of the Holiday Weellj(;;;f d;zi oy
I 01.01.2017 Sunday English New Year’s Day 0 1
¥ 3 09.01.2017 Monday Fateha-Yaz-Daham 1 0
3. 12.01.2017 Thursday Vivekananda Jayanti 1 0
4. 23.01.2017 Monday Netaji Jayanti 1 0
5 24.01.2017 Tuesday Foundation Day of Calcutta University 1 0
6. 25.01.2017 Wednesday Maghotsab 1 0
74 26.01.2017 Thursday Republic Day 1 0
8. 28.01.2017 Saturday College Foundation Day 1 0
01.02.2017 Wednesda Sl
% | 02022017 Thursdayy e ’ "
10. 24.02.2017 Friday Shibaratri 1 0
i1 12.03.2017 Sunday Dolyatra 0 |
125 13.03.2017 Monday Holi 1 0
13. 14.04.2017 Friday Good Friday, Ambedkar Jayanti . 1 0
14. 15.04.2017 Saturday Easter Saturday, Bangla Nababarsha 1 0
13 25.04.2017 Tuesday Shab-E-Meraj 1 0
16. 01.05.2017 Monday May Day 1 0
Summer Vacation including Rabindra Jayanti
- 08.0?(.)201 s s o (09.05.17), Buddha Purnima (10.05.17), & -
' 27.06.2017 Siritley ‘ Shab-E-Barat (1 l.'05.17), Jumat-Ul-Widah
8 (23.06.17), 1d-Ul-Fitar (26.06.17 & 27.06.17)
18. 14.08.2017 Monday Janmastami 1 0
19. 15.08.2017 Tuesday Independence Day 1 0
02.09.2017 Saturday
20. to to Id-Uz-Zoha 2 1
04.09.2017 Monday
211 17.09.2017 Sunday Biswakarma Puja 0 1
Puja Vacation including Mahalaya (19.09.17),
19.09.2017 Tuesday Durga Puja (26.09.17 to 30.09.17), Gandhi
22. to Jayanti & Muharram (02.10.17), Laxmi Puja 37 6
31.10.2017 Tuesday (05.10.17), Kali Puja (19.10.17), Jagaddhatri
Puja (29.10.17)
P58 04.11.2017 Saturday Guru Nanak Jayanti 1 0
24. 15.11.2017 Wednesday Akheri Chahar Shumba | 0
25 [ 7201 Friday Shahadate Imam Hasan 1 0
26. 02.12.2017 Saturday Fateha-Doaz-Daham 1 0
22.12.2017 Friday
27 to Christmas Holiday 8 2
3iE2:2010, Sunday
28. Principal’s Discretion 3
Total 115 18

N.B. 1. 115 Holidays + 53 Sundays = Total 168 Holidays. Number of working days = 365-168 = 197 days

2. Dates of Muslim Festivals may change as they are subjected to the sighting of the moon.
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